

ERBSLÖH Geisenheim GmbH Erbslöhstraße 1 65366 Geisenheim, Germany Telefon: +49 6722 708-0 Fax: +49 6722 6098 info@erbsloeh.com www.erbsloeh.com

ERBSLÖH Geisenheim GmbH • Erbslöhstraße 1 • 65366 Geisenheim

To whom it may concern

Geisenheim, March 2023

Dear Sir or Madam,

We hereby confirm for the products listed in the annex that these products are neither derived from animal based raw materials nor are they produced with animal based substances.

We will inform you in advance should the products no longer be in accordance with this confirmation.

ERBSLÖH Geisenheim GmbH

i. A. Felicitas Bukowski

Felicitas Puhowst

Quality Assurance

i. A. Susann Thaler

Quality Management



ERBSLÖH Geisenheim GmbH Erbslöhstraße 1 65366 Geisenheim, Germany Telefon: +49 6722 708-0 Fax: +49 6722 6098 info@erbsloeh.com www.erbsloeh.com

ERBSLÖH Geisenheim GmbH • Erbslöhstraße 1 • 65366 Geisenheim

Annex:

AnGus1516

Enzymes Beerzym® Series

Enzymes EnerZym® Series

Yeasts BrewMasters Series

BrauSol P, BrauSol Special

Erbslöh PVPP/ rPVPP, Polyclar V

Granucol® GE/FA

Silica Gels KiGel® Series

VarioFluxx® PreCoat 1, VarioFluxx® PreCoat 2

Vitamon® Cerevisiae/Combi/B

SodiBent Supra, GranuBent PORE-TEC

Tannivin® Galléol

Beerprotect, Boerovin, Ercobin